2012 Elkton 5K Run/Walk - 5K Run/Walk,

Category
Name

Division - Run
Overall Male

1. Jurges, Garrett
Overall Female

1. Messing, Karen M
Masters Male

1. vab Pijkeven, Hank
Masters Female

1. Reiter, Dana
1-14 Male

1. Collison-Russell, Dylon

2. Cole, Nathan

3. Trost, Jordan

4. Bixman, Keegan

5. Furness, Chandler
15-19 Male

1. Schulz, Nathan
15-19 Female

1. Tait, Holly

2. Furness, Amber
20-29 Male

1. Wiederhold, Justin
20-29 Female

1. Schultz, Alicia

2. Gentner, Amber

3. Brahmer, Laura

4. Briolat, Kelley

5. Ondrajker, Brooke
30-39 Male

1. Collings, Brian

2. Russell, Tim
30-39 Female

1. Protzman, Carrie

2. Seley, Julie

3. Bouverette, Kathy

4. Swoish, Melisa

5. Kasserman, Julee
40-49 Male

1. Schadd, Phil

2. Seley, Chad
40-49 Female

1. Heilig, Gina

2. Brown, Rochelle
50-59 Male

1. Deming, Jim

2. Leipprandt, Jeff
50-59 Female

1. Renyolds, Gayle

Town

Ubly, Ml
Minden City, Ml
Caseville, Ml
Bay Port, MlI

Pigeon, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Sebewaing, Ml
Elkton, Ml

Elkton, Ml

Caseville, Ml
Pigeon, Ml

Pigeon, Ml

Unknown, NA
Minden City, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Ubly, Ml
Pigeon, Ml

Kinde, Ml
Elkton, Ml

Caseville, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Deford, Ml
Cass City, Ml
Pigeon, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Elkton, Ml

Elkton, Ml
Cass City, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Pigeon, Ml

Elkton, Ml

Age

30
30
43
41
14
11
13
12
18

16
16

29

28
29
29
28
21

37
34

35
39
35
31
34

42
44

42
47

58
53

55

Time

19:02.85
24:45.14
21:06.48
26:43.94

22:55.91
25:45.38
29:58.15
35:39.20
53:27.36

24:11.97

27:17.00
46:20.19

24:16.47

27:12.39
27:48.35
29:01.70
31:19.80
35:24.91

23:48.88
24:17.74

24:55.06
26:44.72
27:41.50
31:12.78
44:54.67

24:43.15
24:51.99

35:45.89
36:27.58

25:15.05
28:56.12

30:04.28

Place

10

15

14
23
29
51

18
42

17
20
22
26
28

12
16
19
25
39

11

30
31

13
21

24



Category

Division -

Name
Walk

Overall Male
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. OConnor , Curtis

. Bruce, Justin

. Sapyak, Nolan

. Wolschleger, Jerome
. Armbruster, Dan

. Oeschger, Willet

Swartzendruber , Paul

erall Female

. Armbruster, Lauren
. Martus, Brenda

. Bruce, AngieF

. Damm, Sheena

. roth-guza, Holly

. Powell, Cindy

. Bouverette, Haven
. Conrad, Kelly

. Maggard, Melissa

Gaeth, Tara
kingsrud, Kathy
Rollo, Loretta
Herford, Barb
Swartzendruber, Lori
Lawson, Mary

Town

Elkton, MI
Elkton, MI
Bay City, Ml
Cass City, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Sebewaing, Ml
Pigeon, Ml

Elkton, Ml
Brown City, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Deford, Ml
Cass City, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Unknown, NA
Pigeon, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Bad Axe, Ml

Age

Tonic Racing 2012

12
31
30
46
30
81
57

33
60
27
23
40
54

47
38
36
69
63
53
53
45

Time

32:35.94
45:06.14
46:51.24
46:53.41
46:58.60
48:14.24
53:12.97

21:59.26
37:36.68
38:42.16
38:43.26
40:20.84
40:39.68
44:04.51
44:12.67
45:53.10
46:52.37
47:16.95
50:05.93
54:50.23
54:51.57
1:01:09.54

Place

27
40
43
45
46
48
50

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41
44
47
49
52
53
54



